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SPORT INVERNALI
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS ANGELI PAOLO ITA COURSE NAME LACEDELLI
REFEREE START 2250 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE DORFMANN ANDREAS ITA FINISH 1890 m
CHIEF OF RACE SOTSAS JACOPO ITA VERTICAL DROP 360 m
LENGHT m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13487/01/20
COURSE SETTER GASPERI FEDERICO ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - -B -
- C - - D -
-E - -F -
-G - -H -
-1 - - J -
NUMBER OF GATES
START TIME
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -4°C F: -4°C
PENALITY APPLIED 32.98 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
1 109 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU (ROU ROU ) 59.02 0.00
2 112 56578 SCHOENHERR Leonie 2002 CAN (CAN CAN ) 59.49 9.48
3 111 115279 SCHWENCKE Matilde 2003 CHI (CHI CHI ) 59.95 18.75
4 114 6295778 FENINI Nadia 2002 ITA (AC G.B. SKI CLU ) 1'00.07 21.17
5 108 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia 2004 AND (AND AND ) 1'00.25 24.80
6 106 6296254 COLOMBO Sofia 2004 ITA (VE S.C. DRUSCIE ) 1'00.31 26.01
7 103 6295779 LAZZERI Elena 2002 ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV ) 1'00.48 29.44
8 104 6296011 CINCELLI Marta 2003 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'00.76 35.08
9 107 6295994 ZAVATARELLI Aurora 2003 ITA (AC VAL PALOT SK ) 1'00.83 36.49
10 110 107387 CRAWFORD Candace 1994 CAN (CAN CAN ) 1'00.85 36.90
11 105 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia 2006 ITA (VE SKI COLLEGE ) 1'00.91 38.11
12 115 6296288 FEDERICIS Giulia 2004 ITA (FVG AS.D. CIMEN ) 1'01.02 40.33
13 101 255406 FRIDGEIRSDOTTIR Holmfridur 1998 ISL (IsL ISL ) 1'01.20 43.95
14 126 6296581 STOLL Lina 2005 ITA (AA AMATEURSPORT ) 1'01.31 46.17
15 118 365034 TEN RAA Gwyneth 2005 LUX (LUX LUX ) 1'01.37 47.38
16 116 6296408 NERI Caterina 2004 ITA (TN POLISPORTIVA ) 1'01.41 48.19
17 119 6296308 BELLI Silvia 2004 ITA (VE SKI TEAM SOR ) 1'01.55 51.01
18 123 207062 DEHNING Lilli 2006 GER (GER GER ) 1'01.58 51.62
19 127 465127 RENTEA Diana Andreea 2002 ROU (ROU ROU ) 1'01.69 53.83
20 124 695142 SHEPILENKO Kateryna 2002 UKR (UKR UKRAINE ) 1'01.82 56.46
21 120 6536828 ORDWAY Alexis 2002 USA (USA USA ) 1'02.20 64.12
22 131 6296797 FIOROT Swami 2006 ITA (TN SKI TEAM FAS ) 1'02.24 64.92
23 145 6295657 FELICETTI Giorgia 2001 ITA (TN SKI TEAM CAV ) 1'02.31 66.34
24 154 496527 SANCHEZ CARVAJALES Leire 2003 ESP (ESP ESP ) 1'02.43 68.75
25 157 207063 HOLZINGER Paula 2006 GER (GER GER ) 1'02.58 71.78
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PL

26
27
28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

NUM

152
139
141
117
129
133
132
128
162
151
137
150
147
160
136
134
155
144
148
149
146
156
142
161
153
158

125
130
159

102
113
121
122
135
138
140
143

CODE
NUMBER

496480
115314
6296536
6296249
207041
108602
198442
207064
496675
947028
6295988
6296883
225877
207030
6295570
6296307
705542
415265
496634
65157
6296517
225869
6296317
465155
65149
959012

6296749
6296682
675061

565320
6296305
496585
56535
198441
6296544
496575
516767

COMPETITOR

SURNAME + NAME

BORRAS SOLS

ARAMBURO Florencia

DUSSIN Isotta

ANDREAZZA Carlotta
MAURER Vivian

KLOTZ Saffron
RAMIERE Lison

ROTTER Pauline

ONA Anna 2001
2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005

2006

PRADILLO LOPEZ-ORTUM Cande 2006

KRYEZIU Kiana 2004
POLENTES Vanessa 2003
MOLIN Linda 2006
MENEGHETTI Emma 2006
OSTERMUENCHNER Olivia 2005
POLENTES Giorgia Eva 2001
ATTOLINI  Alessia 2004
SUCHACOVA Jessica 2006
FULLERTON Ruby 2006
PINEDA GARCIA Martina 2005
MANNES Clementine 2005
BRACAGLIA Chiara 2004
LOOSE Ellie 2006
BRUGNONE Sara 2004
CORLATEANU loana 2006
LAMBERT Maureen 2004
KING Aerin  Alexandra 2006
DID NOT START 3
AMORT Vanessa 2005
DALLA POZZA Arianna 2005
SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra 2006
DID NOT FINISH 8
FERK SAIONI Marusa 1988
CARPANO Asia 2004
TARRAGO Georgina 2004
OBERDANNER Anna 2001
LAFORCE Hindy-Loo 2005
ZULIAN Sofi' 2005
GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone 2004
SCHMID Yasemine 2004

DISQUALIFIED
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NAT

ESP
CHI
ITA
ITA
GER
CAN
FRA
GER
ESP
KOS
ITA
ITA
GBR
GER
ITA
ITA
SVK
NZL
ESP
BEL
ITA
GBR
ITA
ROU
BEL
HKG

ITA
ITA

SLO
ITA
ESP
AUT
FRA
ITA
ESP
Sul
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ESP
CHI
SKI COLLEGE
SKI TEAM FAS
GER
CAN
FRA
GER
ESP
KOS.
SKI TEAM SOR
SC TRICHIANA
GBR
GER
SKI TEAM SOR
S.C. DRUSCIE
SVK
NZL
ESP
BEL
S.C. DRUSCIE
GBR
SKI TEAM SOR
ROU
BEL
HKG

AS.V. VINTL
SC GALLIO
KAZ

SLO
SKI TEAM FAS
ESP
AUT
FRA
SKI TEAM FAS
ESP
Sul
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FINAL
TIME

1'02.65
1'02.91
1'03.01
1'03.06
1'03.26
1'03.49
1'03.49
1'03.52
1'03.90
1'03.93
1'04.09
1'04.36
1'04.47
1'04.51
1'04.69
1'05.12
1'05.34
1'05.58
1'05.70
1'06.55
1'07.19
1'07.54
1'08.12
1'09.18
1'10.07
1'10.65

F=1190
RACE TAB
POINTS POINTS

73.19
78.43
80.45
81.46
85.49
90.13
90.13
90.73
98.39
99.00
102.22
107.67
109.89
110.69
114.32
122.99
127.43
132.27
134.69
151.82
164.73
171.79
183.48
204.85
222.80
234.49
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